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Relationship Summary:

Checking $4,123.83
Savings TR, -
Checking Plus

Type of Charge No./Units Price/Unit Amount
STREAMLINED CHECKING # 4976033021 i
Average Daily Collected Balance 1 $8,440.66
DEPOSIT SERVICES .

CHECKS, DEP ITEMS/TICKETS, ACH n7 4500 7.65
“*WAIVE ;
Total Charges for Services : $0.00
Net Service Charge $0.00

CitiBusiness Streamlined Checking

4976033021 Beginning Balance: $9,058.62

ing Balance: $4,123.83
Date Description Debits Credits Balance
08/01 DEPOSIT | 2,450.00 11,508.62
- 08/01 FUNDS TRANSFER T ; : | 3,495.00 15,003.62
WIRE FROM JAREK PETERSON Aug 01
08/01 CHECK NO: 1082 642.28 14,361.34
08/01 CHECK NO: 1083 1,022.44 13,338.90
08/02 INCOMING WIRE TRAN FEE 15.00 13,323.90
INCOMING WIRE FEE D0332130773701 Aug 02 I
08/03 DEPOSIT ; 4,000.00 17,323.90
08/03 DEPOSIT | 9,000.00 26,323.90
08/07 ACH DEBIT 15,530.30 10,793.60
JPMORGAN CHASE LOAN DRAFT 100018625 Aug 07
08/08 DEPOSIT | 4,000.00 14,793.60
08/08 CHECK NO: 1170 | 2,000.00 12,793.60
08/09 DEPOSIT : 2,400.00 15,193.60
08/09 DEPOSIT 2,450.00 17,643.60
08/09 ACH DEBIT 220.00 17,423.60
SBA LOAN PAYMENT 0000 Aug 09 I
08/09 CHECK NO: 1169 1 12,791.70 4,631.90
08/16 DEPOSIT s 311.10 4,943.00
08/16 CHECK NO: 1171 | 2,769.05 2,173.95
08/18 CHECK NO: 1202 . 23487 1,939.58
08/21 DEPOSIT 5 2,500.00 4,439.58
08/25 CHECK NO: 1172 E 19.53 4,420.05
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CHARLES HENRY PROPERTIES,LLC Account 4976033021 Page 2 of 4
Statement Period: Aug 1 - Aug 31, 2023

Date Description Debits Credits Balance

08/25 CHECK NO: 1174 132.77 4,287.28

08/25 CHECK NO: 1173 163.45 4,123.83

Total Debits/Credits 35,540.89 30,606.10
Checks Paid
Check  Date Amount Check Date Amount Check Date Amount | Check Date Amount

1082 08/01 642.28 1083  08/01 1,022.44 1169* 08/09 12,791.70 1170 08/08 2,000.00
1171 08/16 2,769.05 1172 08/25 19.53 1173 08/25 163.45 1174  08/25 132.77
1202 08/18 234.37

* indicates gap in check number sequence Number Checks Paid: 9 Totaling: $19,775.59

IF YOU HAVE QUESTIONS ON: YOU CAN CALL: YOU CAN WRITE:
Checking 877-528-0990 CitiBusiness
For TTY:We accept 711 or 100 Citibank Drive
other Relay Service. San Antonio, TX 78245-9966

For change in address, call your account officer or visit your branch.

© 2023 Citigroup Inc. Citibank, N.A. Member FDIC.
Citibank with Arc Design and CitiBusiness are registered service marks of Citigroup Inc.
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CHARLES HENRY PROPERTIES,LLC

Account 4976033021
Statement Period: Aug 1 - Aug 31, 2023
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Note: Imaged checks can be used as evidence of payment. Imaged checks appear in numeric order. Non-numbered
checks will appear first. Non-check items will appear last.

Check images for account # 4976033021 Cl
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Ck Date: 08/01/2023 Ck No: 1082 Amt: $642.28

Ck Date: 08/01/2023 Ck No: 1083 Amt: $1022.44
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Ck Date: 08/16/2023 Ck No: 1171 Amt: $2769.05

Ck Date: 08/25/2023 Ck No: 1172 Amt: $19.53
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Ck Date: 08/25/2023 Ck No: 1173 Amt: $163.45
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Ck Date: 08/18/2023 Ck No: 1202 Amt: $234.37

Ck Date: 08/25/2023 Ck No: 1174 Amt: $132.77
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CHARLES HENRY PROPERTIES,LLC

Account 4976033021
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Statement Period: Aug 1 - Aug 31, 2023

080123 549112005385
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T#: 080123400303050

Ck Date: 08/01/2023 Ck No: 1083 Amt: $1022.44

Ck Date: 08/01/2023 Ck No: 1082 Amt: $642.28
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Ck Date: 08/09/2023 Ck No: 1169 Amt: $12791.70
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Ck Date: 08/25/2023 Ck No: 1172 Amt: $19.53

Ck Date: 08/16/2023 Ck No: 1171 Amt; $2769.05
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Ck Date: 08/25/2023 Ck No: 1174 Amt: $132.77

Ck Date: 08/25/2023 Ck No: 1173 Amt: $163.45

For 31100200+ DEANZI EWR-AD4smyowe:
Dopost Cibank N A 00COBA7306001
Only  New Gastls OF 20010283

8044 91508 002 000 #15068.20-10-001/0355.001

Ck Date: 08/18/2023 Ck No: 1202 Amt: $234.37




